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(sortiert: nach Name von A-27)



383
575
597
19

272
858
220
166
167
838
837
535
538
866
555
746
325
745
744

747
162

163
172
174
173
188
517
516
544
754
217
218
111

895
459
104
286
105
347
299
150
151
46

280
445
446

Abplanalp Judith

Albisser-Brack-Lehmann
Ambrus Zoltan & Irene

Ammann Jeannette
Angst Elin Beau
Angst Jacqueline
Anner Anna

Anner Dominic
Anner Manuel
Athanassoglou Dave
Athanassoglou Xenia
Avgoustatos Alekos
Avgoustatos Orestis
Ayfer Micha

Bachli Andrea
Bachli Florian

Bachli Laurin

Bachli Natalie
Bachli Patrick

Béchli Sophie
Bakalli Arijeta
Bakalli Besnik
Baldinger Kyra
Baldinger Luca
Baldinger Pierre Yves
Baldinger Ute
Balmer Hans-Rudolf
Balmer Irene

Bér Colin

Basha Bajram

Baumgartner Alexandra
Baumgartner Alexandra

Baumgartner Andrea
Baumgartner Andreas
Baumgartner Andreas
Baumgartner Andrin
Baumgartner Anouk
Baumgartner Ayla
Baumgartner Cédric

Baumgartner Celine, Seon

Baumgartner Claudia
Baumgartner Corinne
Baumgartner Corinne
Baumgartner Danielle
Baumgartner Danielle
Baumgartner Dominik
Baumgartner Dominik

g2
177
755
348
8o7
176

756
168
346
458

10
282
169
285
447
448
314
345
811
48
508
268
550
757
806

26
8osg
808

47
281

894
344

595
180

181
758
g1
509
45
279
98
99

Baumgartner Eduard
Baumgartner Erwin
Baumgartner Erwin
Baumgartner Familie, Seon
Baumgartner Gabi
Baumgartner Gaby
Baumgartner Hansruedi
Baumgartner Heinz
Baumgartner Hildegard
Baumgartner Irina
Baumgartner Irina
Baumgartner Jessica
Baumgartner Jessica
Baumgartner Jessica
Baumgartner Jessica
Baumgartner Jessica
Baumgartner Josef
Baumgartner Kyra
Baumgartner Larissa
Baumgartner Larissa
Baumgartner Lars
Baumgartner Lars
Baumgartner Leo
Baumgartner Lukas
Baumgartner Marco
Baumgartner Mario
Baumgartner Mario
Baumgartner Markus
Baumgartner Marlies
Baumgartner Marlis
Baumgartner Marlis
Baumgartner Maya
Baumgartner Michel
Baumgartner Michel
Baumgartner Miriam
Baumgartner Miriam
Baumgartner Monika
Baumgartner Monique & Hansr.
Baumgartner Nadine
Baumgartner Nadine
Baumgartner Nadine
Baumgartner Nicole
Baumgartner Nicole
Baumgartner Noel
Baumgartner Noel
Baumgartner Pascal
Baumgartner Patrick



140
141
449
450
49

810
27

759
297
549
110
343
370
833
134
741
742
876
880
875
879
873
877
881
874
878
882
387
375
388
760
259
260
601
6og
606
603
421
196
78

187
761
255
253
256
182
762

Baumgartner Ramona
Baumgartner Ramona
Baumgartner Raphael
Baumgartner Raphael
Baumgartner Sandra
Baumgartner Silvia
Baumgartner Stefan
Baumgartner Stefan
Baumgartner Tamara
Baumgartner Tamara
Baumgartner Thomas
Baumgartner Urs
Baumgartner Severin 18.03.2013
Baumgartner Sonja & Katja
Beck Sport

Bello Corina

Bello Sabrina

Benz Claudia

Benz Claudia

Benz Urs

Benz Urs

Benz Vreni

Benz Vreni

Benz Vreni

Benz Walter

Benz Walter

Benz Walter
Berchtold Gaston
Berchtold Maj
Berchtold Matti
Berendak Cengiz
Binder Astrid

Binder Christian
Binder Christoph
Binder Elisabeth
Binder Felix

Binder Mirjam

Binder Sina

Binder Timo
Birchmeier Markus
Birrer Fam.
Blumenstein Michel
Boiten Bert

Boiten Sascha

Borer Camille
Boutellier Aaron
Brack Christoph

8g0
599
576
504
179
132
863
864
862
865
319
268
543
269
267
270
763
29
30
855
293
292
479
170
171
891
548
765
764
g0
351
210
209
117
274
899
766
849
119
506
118
851
24
116
328
848
121

Bram Peter

Bremer Roger & Annelies
Breunig Rita

Buchler Eliane

Buchler LaSoLi

Birgler Elia

Burgler Fam. Neuenschwander
Birgler Martina & Valentin
Burgler Raphael
Burgler Verena & Stefan
Birgler-Vogeli Fam.
Bugmann Elisabeth
Bugmann Florian
Bugmann Hans
Bugmann Jana
Bugmann Paula

Butz Alexander
Cadeddu Larissa
Cadeddu Lenya
Cadeddu Sandro
Cathrein Ida

Cathrein Marcel
Cathrein Kalt Jeannette
Christen Arnold
Christen Sivlia
Clavadetscher Christoph
Csardas & Isa

Da Rin Margrit

Dakaj Leoard

Decker Heike

Decurtins Monika
Dellsperger Luzia
Dellsperger Rolf
Deppeler Andrin
Deppeler Annalies
Deppeler Anne-Laure
Deppeler Daniel
Deppeler Daniela
Deppeler Dario
Deppeler Desideria
Deppeler Elias
Deppeler Erich
Deppeler Gisela
Deppeler Heini
Deppeler Irené
Deppeler Karin
Deppeler Katrin



275
213
23

212
55

900
505
391
422
273
441
120
825
372
456
457
354
583
842
750
460
342
381
195
229
586
587
194
602
427
426
424
423
425
338
767
475
886
323
28

25

277
278
276
482
480
481

Deppeler Marilena
Deppeler Marlis
Deppeler Max
Deppeler Nadja
Deppeler Oskar
Deppeler Philipp
Deppeler Rebecca
Deppeler René
Deppeler Thomas
Deppeler Walter
Deppeler Yves Manuel
Deppeler Yvonne
Deppeler-Mathis Heidi
Deppeler-Suter Heidi
Deppeler-Thoma Fam.
Deppeler-Thoma Fam.
Désirée, Amy & Milow
D'Galgebickler EPESIV
Dittrich Mathias
Dobeli-Miller Ursula
Dubi/Végele Sara + Rafael
Eggspulhler Carola
Eichelberger Jaana
Emmenegger Luzia
Emmenegger Philippe
Erdin Matthias

Erdin Rafael

Erpen Marcel
Eschelmduller Stefani
Fas Claudine

Fas Jean-Claude

Fas Julien

Fas Kurt

Fds Mélanie

Fedier Christine
Fedier Medard
Felber-Indermihle Familie
Flotron-Keller Jacqueline
Forster Florian

Frei Tina

Frei Toni

Friedli Jonas

Friedli Rahel

Friedli Selina
Frischknecht Claudia
Frischknecht Oriana
Frischknecht Thomas

498
552
551
294
826
357

28g
371

461
596
477

768
476
594
84

463
464
813
812
815
264
266
263
271
437
131
107
265
489
490
315
262
556
302
106
97

108
206
130
571
207
485
6oy
56

57

769

Garage Casar Endingen
Gaylan Gil Josepf
Gaylan Thierry
Gemeinde Endingen
Geng Mario

Gottardi Manuela
Graber Manuel

Graf Daniela Haus Josef
Gujer-Deppeler Rosmarie
Haberstich Susanne & Jirg
Hafeli Myrta

Héfeli Reto

Hafeli Ruedi

Hafeli Walter
Hagenbach Anita & Urs
Haller Rosa

Hammig Ingrid
Hammig Kurt

Harder Lasse

Harder Mathis

Harder Thorsten
Hauenstein Aline
Hauenstein Cedrine
Hauenstein Christine
Hauenstein Dora
Hauenstein Elsi
Hauenstein Hannelore
Hauenstein Jannik
Hauenstein Kevin
Hauenstein Laya
Hauenstein Lionel
Hauenstein Lynn
Hauenstein Peter
Hauenstein Philipp
Hauenstein Ruth
Hauenstein Selina
Hauenstein Simon
Hauenstein Tim
Hauenstein Werner
Hauenstein - Soppi Hans
Hauenstein 1983 Martin
Hauenstein GmbH Carrosserie
Haus Gopf

Haus Raphael
Hauswirth Dominic
Hauswirth Jessica
Hebeisen Hans Rudolf



822 Heck Sigi 816 Jacobi Zita

770 Heggli Simon 774 Jannella Rino
300 Herzog Nevio 336 JetzerElia

g5 Hirt Slavicek 335 Jetzer Noé

431 Hirt Urban 206 Jorg & Lisa

771 Hitz Michael 413 Kalt Fabienne
216 Hitz Noemi 233 Kalt Markus

215 Hitz Rahel 478 Kalt Stefan

214 Hitz Sarah 152 Kappeler Margrit
324 Hochstrasser Ena Lujza 362 Kaser Felix

439 HossliFlavia 363 Kaser Otto

438 Hosslilvana 582 Kaufeler Benjamin
772 Huber Agnes 579 Kaufeler Manuel
87 HuberLuca 581 Kaufeler Michael
540 HuberLuca 580 Kaufeler Rahel
89 HuberMelina 775 Keller Adrian
542 Huber Melina 467 Keller Damian
88 Huber Nico 466 Keller Denise
541 Huber Nico 532 Keller Eveline
809 Huber René 884 Keller Felix

839 HugFam. 887 Keller Gerda
161 HugJan 534 Keller Josef

373 Hug Johannes 588 Keller Lynn

529 HugRalf & Fabienne 531 Keller Martina
528 Hug René & Vroni 295 Keller Maurus
773 Humbel Marco 222 Keller Michael
852 Hunziker Sonja 257 Keller Philipp
44 Huser Tim 533 Keller Ramona
868 Huwiler Elina 432 Keller Rorera
454 IndermuUhle-Staub Fam. 885 Keller Ruedi

329 Inderwildi Peter & Heidi 776 Keller Serge
629 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 883 Keller Urs

630 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 88g Keller Urs

631 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 530 Keller Ursula
632 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 888 Keller Yvette
633 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 565 Kicza Florian
634 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 563 Kicza Michael
635 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 564 Kicza Simon
636 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 405 Kirrmann Ella
637 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 404 Kirrmann Mia
638 Ingenieure AG Waldburger 384 Klancnik Fabienne
64 Internetagentur Infofactory AG 386 Klancnik Janis
65 Internetagentur Infofactory AG 385 Klancnik Joel
66 Internetagentur Infofactory AG 455 Kloter Jan

67 Internetagentur Infofactory AG 221 Kloter Philipp
68 Internetagentur Infofactory AG 451 KIoti Peter

818 Jacobileandra 452 Kloti Ursula



227
777

79
82

83

8o

81

219
521
739
778
779
780
598
430
406
817
781
743
567
287
568
566
569
288
42

41

40

365
244
243
242
291
290
309
572
573
832
408
69

Lbh
841
782
32

17

33

487

Knecht Lea & Mara
Knecht Leo

Knuchel Alissa
Knuchel Claudia
Knuchel Hans
Knuchel Jonathan
Knuchel Nadja
Krischker Florian

Kunz Romy

Kunz Werner

Kurtishi Veli

Kurtisi Nijazi

Kuster Peter

Landis Christian & Anna
Latz Theater

Laube Jessica

Laube Ramon

Laube Stefan

Lengnau Mattenberger
Leuvenberger Claudia
Leuenberger Dario
Leuenberger Livia
Leuenberger Manuel
Leuenberger Noah
Leuenberger Samira
Livingstone Brian
Livingstone Sandra
Livingstone Stevie
Livio ® Micha e Isabelle
Lotscher Angela
Lotscher Claudia
Lotscher Hans
Lotscher Matthias
Lotscher Stefanie
Lozza Fabio & Sino
Lozza Marietta

Lozza Sergio

Lu + Mi UTV Tegerfelden
Lischer Melissa
LUscher Roland & Marina
LOthi Fam.

Lyndain Daniel
Macanah Narain
Marki Andri

Marki Katrin

Marki Siro

Marlene 1568

783
748
193
192
191
318
560
898
190
317
559
897
189
316
558
896
109
574
472
234
350
303
186
349
410
322
784
785
360
786
185
471
787
409
235
361
353
420
355
788
204
205
341
789
790
320
824

Mattuglia René
Megert Barbara
Megert Beat
Megert Esther
Megert Lars
Megert Lars
Megert Lars
Megert Lars
Megert Manuela
Megert Manuela
Megert Manuela
Megert Manuela
Megert Philip
Megert Philip
Megert Philip
Megert Philip
Mehlin Rosmarie
Meier Adrian
Meier Andi
Meier Dorli
Meier Fabio
Meijer Fam. M. & S.
Meier Jacqueline
Meier Joel

Meier Jordin
Meier Jordis
Meier Lukas
Meier Patrick
Meier Regula & Daniel
Meier Roger
Meier Stefan
Meier Therese
Meier Thomas
Meier Tyrone
Meier Werner
Meier-Baumgartner Klara
Melanie & Michael
Melanie + Simon
Mengin Reinhard
Merki Manuel
Merki Marlies
Merki Walter
Merki Walter
Messerli Michael
Mevyer Franz
Michel Liv
Minder Mirjam



821
58

570
71

70

175
178
488
396
486
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
527
238
94

525
440
201
526
54

752

358
112

86

537
159
607
608
6og
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
235
522
93

Minet Urs

Moll Svenja & Leonie
Morris & Lilly

Moser Astrid

Moser Mani

Mr. Baumli

Mr. Eichi

Mrose Elvira & Beda
Mrose Paula

Mrose Zoe, Lisa, Oliver

Mihlebach Annelies
Mihlebach Annelies
Muhlebach Annelies
MUhlebach Annelies
Muhlebach Annelies
Muihlebach Annelies
Muhlebach Annelies
Mihlebach Annelies
Mihlebach Annelies
Mihlebach Annelies
Muhlebach Arnold
Mihlebach Brennerei
Mihlebach Christian
Muhlebach Christine
Muhlebach Claudia
MUhlebach Corinne
Mihlebach Corinne
MUhlebach David
Muhlebach Doris
Muhlebach Elias
Mihlebach Ella
Muhlebach Erich
Muhlebach Erich
Mihlebach Irene
Muhlebach Karl
Muhlebach Karl
Muhlebach Karl
MUhlebach Karl
MUhlebach Karl
Mihlebach Karl
Muhlebach Karl
Muhlebach Karl
MUhlebach Karl
Mihlebach Karl

MUhlebach Linus Melchior

MUhlebach Markus
MuUhlebach Nadine

827
236
237
138
412
114
200

358

240
139
113
241
308
836
305
304
369
144
491
830
831
135

740
861

380
577
379
578
749
202
147
145
828
860
148
208
859
382
165
146
829
333
334
331

332
462

Mihlebach Nico
Muhlebach Patrick
Muhlebach Patrick
Muhlebach Petra
Muhlebach Remo
Muhlebach Ronya
MUhlebach Sarah
Muihlebach Selina
Mduhlebach Stefan
Mihlebach Theresa Poppea
MUhlebach Thomas
Mihlebach Timea
Mihlebach Valentina
MUhlebach Valentina
Muhlebach Viktor
MUhlebach Weingut Daniel
Mihlebach Weingut Stefan
MUhlebach Werner
Miller Anika

Muller Cedric

Muller Cedric

Muller Christian
Muller Claudia
Mdller Daniela
Miiller Dario

Mdiller Emma

Miller Emmy

Muller Guido

Mdller Hans

Miller Helene

Mdiller Larissa

Muller Lionel

Muller Luc

Muller Martin

Mdller Mira

Mdiller Nicole

Mdller Nicole

Muller Patrik

Muller Raphael
Miller Roland

Miller Yannick
Mdller Yannick
Muller 1981 Matthias
Miller 1985 Claudia
Muller-Vogele Cecile
Muller-Vogele Stefan
Nadine Deppeler Hairstyling



407 Neffllona 539 Schena Luca

Neue Aargauer Bank AG 893 Scherer Nina
Nr. 639 - 738 794 Schilling David
133 Neuenschwander Laura 252 Schlegel Basile
791 Nikolla Leke 250 Schlegel David
792 Niesch Romano 124 Schlegel Jasmin
415 Nydegger Barbara 251 Schlegel Joel
414 Nydegger Ruedi 122 Schlegel Reto
417 Nydegger Sandro 123 Schlegel Veronika
416 Nydegger Sina 254 Schlegel Boiten Susan
330 Ott-Muhlebach Heidi 483 Schleuniger Andrina
364 Palmer Beatrice & David 497 Schleuniger Monika
562 Peter Marc 374 Schleuniger Nicole
103 Preiser Patricia 795 Schleuniger Raphael
31 Preiser Silvia 496 Schleuniger Rolf
856 Preiser Cadeddu Arlette 484 Schleuniger Thierry
536 Radulovic Ana 21 Schmid Bernhard
854 Ramona, Marc & Jan 545 Schmid Désirée
136 Reuper Bryan 393 Schmid Franziska
283 Reuper Bryan 547 Schmid Julian
137 ReuperJamie 392 Schmid Kurt
284 Reuper Jamie 553 Schmid Peter
753 Reusser Ueli 20  Schmid Ruth
306 Rigter Fam. 546 Schmid Simon Gotti Yvonne
470 Ritter Carmen 397 Schmidhalter Robin
184 Ritter Peter 507 Schneider Do.Di.Di.Da
43  Ritter Richard 60 Schoch Barbara
845 Rohner-Vogt Astrid & Beat 61 Schoch Jason
846 Rohner-Vogt Astrid & Beat 63 Schoch Jerome
793 Roth Jeshua 59 Schoch John
340 RétherLeo 62  Schoch Julia
339 Ré&ther Nils 492 Scholly Stefan & Claudio
867 Rub Bernhard 840 Schonholzerswilen Kirchgde.
515 Rub Christine 211 Schraner Daniel
376 Rub Dario 248 Schuracherhof Deppeler
377 Rublana 249 Schiracherhof Deppeler
378 Rub Noah 389 Schirch Eleni
418 Rudolf Flavio 390 Schirch Livia
419 Rudolf Melissa 823 Schwaller Severin
584 Rumpold Lea 4 Schwarz Micha
583 Rumpold Melanie 258 Schwarz Olivia
585 Rumpold Salomeé 96 Schwarz Tiago
228 Rupp Andreas, Sonja, Yara 518 Schweria3 Luca
352 Sabrina & Dani 796 Schwitter Yves
72 Salm Patrizia 226 Seeger Aline
366 Sandra & Roger 261 Seeger Aline
469 Schaffner Hans 22 Seeger Birgit

468 Schaffner Yvonne



224
223
225
797
500
326
327
301
590
592
589
591
537
814
153
39

35

38

34

37

442
443
798
428
429
310
403
402
149
436
434
433
435
154
313
232
892
231
474
473
751
799
800

125
127
126

Seeger Birgit

Seeger Daniel

Seeger Sebastian
Senn Walter

Sibylle & Adrian
Sieber Marianne
Sieber Martin

Sieber Hagenbach Anita
Sigrist Esther

Sigrist Gina

Sigrist Markus

Sigrist Morris
Smokvina Jasmina
Sondermann-Harder Antje
Speckert Theres
Springmann Corinne
Springmann Giorgio
Springmann Luca
Springmann Marco
Springmann Marie-Louise
Springmann Sabrina
Spuhler Alice

Spuhler Ernst

Spuhler Tina

Spuler Jolanda

Spuler Samira

Staheli Peter & Sibylle
Stalder Dominique
Stalder Oliver
Stampfli Livia
Stampfli Livia
Stampfli Margrit
Stampfli Martin
Stampfli Nadine
Stefani Luca

Stefani Marco

Steiner Peter
Stephanie & Oliver
Streuli Andrea

Streuli Kurt

Streuli Marlene & Ramona
Streuli Ramona
Strittmatter Nicolas
Stucki Manuel

Suter Jeannine

Suter Lino

Suter Samuel

247
850
164
853
158
600
307
869
100
101
835
102
834
494
495
499
85

453
857
801
819
627
356
628
843
844
203
183
198
493
802
803
73

501
523
519
520
524
197
514
804
245
312
311
246
367
368

Suter Vreni

Sutter Andrea

Sutter Herbert

Sutter Maria & Dietmar
Sutter Nicole

Teller Res & Trudi
Thoma Fam.

Umbricht Franz & Silvia
Umbricht Jana
Umbricht Leon
Umbricht Manuel
Umbricht Mia

Umbricht Petra
Unterlagsboden A. Meier AG
Unterlagsboden A. Meier AG
Vital Fam.

Vogel Esther

Vogel Rosmarie & Guido
Vogele Corina

Vogele Heinz
Vogelsang Albert
Vogelsang Fabian
Vogelsang René
Vogelsang Silvan

Vogt Sepp & Klara

Vogt Sepp & Klara
Voirol Lucie Luzia

Voirol Sascia

von Dach Rahel

von Eichen musst Du weichen
Wachter Reto

Wagner Oliver

Wahi Florian

Waldhof Fam. MUhlebach
Wanner Edouard
Wanner Hans

Wanner Ruth

Wanner Théodore
Weber Maja

Weingut zum Sternen
Wenger Sandra

Werder Hans-Peter
Werder Jana

Werder Katja

Werder Priska

Werner & Marie-Claire
Werner & Marie-Claire



395 Wetter Berta 321 Zumsteg Saybien
394 Wetter Roland 337 Zwicky Monika
51 Wetter-Engel Nathalie

52 Wetter-Engel Rahel

50 Wetter-Engel Reto

53  Wetter-Engel Yanik

128 Widmer Alissa

129 Widmer Leandra

13  Wiedemeier David

398 Wiedemeier David

16  Wiedemeier Elena

401 Wiedemeier Elena

15 Wiedemeier James

400 Wiedemeier James

12 Wiedemeier Karin

554 Wiedemeier Karin

14  Wiedemeier Olivia

399 Wiedemeier Olivia

11 Wiedemeier Peter

411 Wiederkehr Nadja

870 Winter Andreas

18  Winter Ruth & Urs

503 Wohlfarth Linda

502 Wohlfarth Marc

230 Wirenlingen Eichlefaager
561 Wyss Laura, Clément & Antoine
115 Yannick+Joana

847 ZambelliVinzenz

820 Zambelli-Reichmuth Anna
871 Zbinden Monika

872 Zbinden Peter

511 Zimmermann Celina

513 Zimmermann Klara

510 Zimmermann Larissa

512 Zimmermann Mayara
142 Zimmermann Paula

143 Zimmermann Roman

155 ZObel Anita

156 Zobel Ernst

159 Zobel Fabian

465 Zobel Gertrud

160 Zobel Karin

157 Zobel Pascal

77 Zollinger Gabriela

75  Zollinger Janine

74  Zollinger Marvin

76  Zollinger Roger



